Force Control Industries, Inc.
3660 Dixie Highway Fairfield, Ohio 45014 USA
Phone: 513-868-0900  Fax: 513-868-2105
Updated September 11, 2013  Page 1
Brake
Size
Mntg
Bolt

Phone: 513-868-0900  Fax: 513-868-2105
Updated September 11, 2013  Page 8
How To Order a MagnaShear Motor Brake
(8) Bore Dia.
A =.625”
0 =.875”
1 =1.125”
2 =1.250”
3 =1.375”
5 =1.625”
7 =1.875”
B =2.000”
C =2.125”
D =2.250”
E =2.375”
G =2.625”
J =2.875”
K =3.000”
N =3.125”
P =3.375”
Q =3.500”
R =3.625”
Coupler Brakes
v =.625"-.625" MSB2
w =.625"-.875" MSB2
z =.875"-.875" MSB2
1 =1.250"-1.250"
(4,5,6) Torque
Size MSB2
006 =6 Lb. Ft.
008 =8 Lb. Ft.
012 =12 Lb. Ft.
Size MSB4
014 =14 Lb. Ft.
021 =21 Lb. Ft.
033 =33 Lb. Ft.
Size MSB6
038 =38 Lb. Ft.
062 =62 Lb. Ft.
086 =86 Lb. Ft.
100 =100 Lb. Ft.
Size MSB7
95 =95 Lb. Ft.
135 =135 Lb. Ft.
170 =175 Lb. Ft.
Size MSB8
100 =100 Lb. Ft.
150 =150 Lb. Ft.
200 =200 Lb. Ft.
250 =250 Lb. Ft.
Size MSB9
250 =250 Lb. Ft.
300 =300 Lb. Ft.
350 =350 Lb. Ft.
450 =450 Lb. Ft
500 =500 Lb. Ft
MSB10
600 =600 Lb. Ft
650 =650 Lb. Ft
750 =750 Lb. Ft
900 =900 Lb. Ft
MSB12
625 =625 Lb. Ft
950 =950 Lb. Ft
125 =1250 Lb. Ft
(2) Pilot Dia. (FAK)
4 =MSB2 (5.875 Dia.)
5 =MSB4 (5.875 Dia. & 7.250 Dia.)
8 =MSB6 (7.250 Dia.)
C
=Coupler, MSB2 4.500  Dia, MSB4 (8.500
Dia)
Q =MSB8 (8.50’ Dia.)